
~, _________ r __ I_~_L_J_J ___ ~_L __ '_'_~ __ ' 1_T_U __ J __ ~'~~~~7~J~) 

S 1"2 JAN 2023 
ewspaper: __ ~~~~~PR~~ ______________ __ Date: ___________ _ 

• 

CORRIGENDUM 
_ Reference to our "Invitation to Bid"JNotice publisbed in tile National 

ewsp~peTS"dri 24.12.2022, i!f~tified that the Bid Subm SSIO 

Opening" of S.No.07 may be read asfollows~ 

- $I T~ IIescrP SubmissiolV SaIImiuiofV ~ 
r Published Bid ' Revised~B1d 
fnIPry No. Opening Dale Opening Date , . 

- PROCIlH/PT/ I Supply of 

1

1 SYS- laptops and 1 12-01-2023 26-01-2023 
- 63000001231 Desktop 

22 Computers 
2. Bid submission! opening time and all other terms & conditions 

shall remain unchanged. 
- 3. Bidders are requested to contact Manager Supply Chain 

Management (SCM) local at Phone' +92-51-92002-3983/ 
2623127 for any'further queriesl information. 

- 4. This advertisement Is also available on PPRA website at 
wWW.QQra.oromkandOGOClwebsiteat WWW.ogdcl.com. 

GENERAl MANAGER (SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED 

House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area. Islamabad, 
Pakistan, Phone No. 92-51-92002-379513540 

Fax No. 92-51-9244139 
LARGrn TAX ~YEft COIRIIl Of lIE IlATIOII 

" I 

CORRIGENDUM 
- Reference to our "Invitation to Bid" Notice published in the National 
- Newspapers on 24.12.2022, it is notified that the "Bid Submission! 

Opening" of S.No.07 may be read as follows: 

I Published Bid Revised Bid 
Ilacri!*n ~ SUbmissioW 

Opening Date Opening Dale 
Supply of 

Laptops and 12-01-2023 26-01-2023 
Desktop I I 

-,--:-l.-...:C..:.:om.:.::rpu1ers ____ - ---.J 
2. Bid submission! opening time and all other terms & conditions 

shall remain unchanged. 
- 3. Bidders are requested to contact Manager Supply Chain 

Management (SCM) local at Phone' +92-51-92002-3983/ 
2623127 for any further queriesl information. 

- 4. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at 
www.ppra.org.pkand OGOCl website at www.ogdcl.com. 

GENERAl MANAGER (SUPPlY CHAlN MANAGEMENT) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED 

OGDCL House, Jinnah Aveoue, Blue Area, Islamabad, 
Pakistan, Phone No. 92-51-92002-379513540 

Fax No. 92-51-9244139 
TAX PAYBI COIRIIl OF lIE IIA110II 

f-v 


	scan0001
	scan0002
	scan0003
	scan0004
	scan0005
	scan0006
	scan0007
	scan0008
	scan0009

